Micropac Industries cannot assume any responsibility for any circuits shown or represent that they are free from patent infringement.
Micropac reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to improve design and to supply the best product possible.
MICROPAC INDUSTRIES, INC. MICROCIRCUITS DIVISION • 905 E. Walnut St., Garland, TX  75040 • (972) 272-3571 • Fax (972) 494-2281
www.micropac.com                                   E-MAIL: microsales@micropac.com                                  Rev C   8/17/06
Pg. 1 of 11
53111                    POWER MOSFET OPTOCOUPLER,
                                     90 V/1 Ω, Hermetically Sealed,
                                           DSCC Approved 5962-9314001,

Pg. 11 of 11
53111                                                                                                                         Power MOSFET Optocoupler
ORDERING GUIDE
The followings are the cross-reference of Micropac part numbers versus Standard Military PIN. Please contact
Micropac for other desired options.
Micropac Part Number Standard Military Drawing PIN Case Outline
53111-1PA 5962-9314001HPA P
53111-1PC 5962-9314001HPC P
53111-1XA 5962-9314001HXA X
53111-1XC 5962-9314001HXC X
53111-1YA 5962-9314001HYA Y
53111-1YC 5962-9314001HYC Y
53111-1ZA 5962-9314001HZA Z
53111-1ZC 5962-9314001HZC Z
53111-2PA 5962-9314002HPA P
53111-2PC 5962-9314002HPC P
53111-2XA 5962-9314002HXA X
53111-2XC 5962-9314002HXC X
53111-2YA 5962-9314002HYA Y
53111-2YC 5962-9314002HYC Y
53111-2ZA 5962-9314002HZA Z
53111-2ZC 5962-9314002HZC Z
53111-3PA 5962-9314003HPA P
53111-3PC 5962-9314003HPC P
53111-3XA 5962-9314003HXA X
53111-3XC 5962-9314003HXC X